Position Other Positions Held

Department/Corporate Leader-
Executive

Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General

Electronic Data Processing
Systems & Programmer Analyst
[I-Restricted

Program/Business Leader-
General

Department Business Specialist
[-Restricted

Team/Project Leader-General

Department Business Specialist
[I-Restricted

Administrative Professional

Administrative Office
Professional Senior-Restricted

Administrative Office
Professional Senior-Restricted

Administrative Office
Professional Senior-Restricted

Administrative Office
Professional Il-Restricted

County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$194,620

$146,421
$136,104
$132,774
$132,631
$119,550
$118,350

$117,021
$114,208
$113,768
$112,908
$105,105

$98,294

$97,087

$83,485

$83,176
$81,758

$77,424
$77,040

$67,798

$65,735

$62,641

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,107

$31,496
$20,613
$20,731
$41,305
$37,385
$33,958

$52,108
$19,662
$34,422
$36,489
$37,940
$28,300
$33,343

$19,158

$19,530
$28,689

$17,361
$29,284

$25,501

$41,966

$25,943



Administrative Office
Professional Senior-Restricted

Administrative Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Department Business Specialist

|-Restricted
Extra Help

Department/Corporate Leader-

Executive

Enterprise Leader-General

Department Business Specialist

[-Restricted
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help

Administrative Office
Professional I-Restricted

Intern Paid

Extra Help Special - Overtime
Exempt

Extra Help
Extra Help
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Intern Paid

Commissioner

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$61,622

$57,273
$49,298

$48,069

$47,346

$46,777

$41,183
$39,606

$39,244
$33,308

$25,537
$24,781
$18,259
$16,674

$9,983
$9,126

$8,832
$4,013
$1,300
$1,200
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100

$273

$100

$15,106

$12,139
$8,894

$3,686

$9,977

$40,746

$0
$1,113

$18,665
$7,582

$3,370

$0
$4,717
$4,766

$0
$0

$0
$6,094
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



