Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department/Corporate Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$194,620	\$11,107
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$146,421	\$31,496
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$136,104	\$20,613
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$132,774	\$20,731
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$132,631	\$41,305
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$119,550	\$37,385
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$118,350	\$33,958
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$117,021	\$52,108
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$114,208	\$19,662
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$113,768	\$34,422
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$112,908	\$36,489
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$105,105	\$37,940
Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$98,294	\$28,300
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$97,087	\$33,343
Department Business Specialist I-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$83,485	\$19,158
Team/Project Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$83,176	\$19,530
Department Business Specialist II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$81,758	\$28,689
Administrative Professional		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$77,424	\$17,361
Administrative Office Professional Senior-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$77,040	\$29,284
Administrative Office Professional Senior-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$67,798	\$25,501
Administrative Office Professional Senior-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$65,735	\$41,966
Administrative Office Professional II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$62,641	\$25,943

Administrative Office Professional Senior-Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$61,622	\$15,106
Administrative Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$57,273	\$12,139
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$49,298	\$8,894
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$48,069	\$3,686
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$47,346	\$9,977
Department Business Specialist I-Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$46,777	\$40,746
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$41,183	\$0
Department/Corporate Leader- Executive	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$39,606	\$1,113
Enterprise Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$39,244	\$18,665
Department Business Specialist I-Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$33,308	\$7,582
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$25,537	\$3,370
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$24,781	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$18,259	\$4,717
Administrative Office Professional I-Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$16,674	\$4,766
Intern Paid	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$9,983	\$0
Extra Help Special - Overtime Exempt	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$9,126	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$8,832	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$4,013	\$6,094
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$1,300	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$1,200	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$1,100	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$1,100	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$1,100	\$0
Intern Paid	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$273	\$0
Commissioner	Santa Barbara County	Human Resources	\$100	\$0